
PORLAND
Reflecting the rich cultural elements of Turkey,   
Porland is an innovative ceramic company 
which was established in 1992.

Porland is proud of being positioned as a trend-setting 
brand. In-house designers create innovative concepts 
and original ideas, maintaining pattern and design 
understanding that porcelain culture conveys.

The brand brings life to porcelain with 
the meticulousness of an artist. 

The stylish and original designs form the perfect 
combination of aesthetics and quality for all venues.



Porland has created a 100% recycled 
porcelain, with great success.

The Re-Gen series is manufactured 
using only recycled production 

waste porcelain.
Tons of production broken pieces 
of kilned porcelain and misfits are 

being recycled back into become the 
Porland Re-Gen products.

Offsetting carbon footprint

Here, Now, For Change



R E G E N  O N T A R I O

Diameter   Diameter   

Diameter   
Capacity

Diameter   
Capacity

Diameter   
Capacity

Diameter   
Capacity

270mm 210mm

100mm
125ml

80mm
100ml

170mm
500ml

130mm
280ml

Item No. 93910211
ROUND PLATE

Item No. 93910218
RECTANGULAR PLATTER

Item No. 93910208
ROUND PLATE

Item No. 93910223
ROUND BOWL

Item No. 93910221
ROUND BOWL 

Item No. 93910202
BOWL  l  RAMEKIN

Item No. 93910201
RAMEKIN

COUPE COUPE

Length
Width  

328mm
237mm

R E G E N  S A L D A

Diameter   

Length
Width  

Diameter   

Diameter   
Capacity

Diameter   
Capacity

Diameter   
Capacity

Diameter   
Capacity

270mm

328mm
237mm

210mm

100mm
125ml

80mm
100ml

170mm
500ml

130mm
280ml

Item No. 93910011
ROUND PLATE

Item No. 93910018
RECTANGULAR PLATTER

Item No. 93910008
ROUND PLATE

Item No. 93910023
ROUND BOWL

Item No. 93910021
ROUND BOWL 

Item No. 93910002
BOWL  l  RAMEKIN

Item No. 93910001
RAMEKIN

COUPE COUPE



Diameter   

Diameter
Capacity   

Diameter   

Diameter
Capacity   

Diameter   Diameter   320mm

160mm
650ml

270mm

120mm
350ml

210mm 180mm

Item No. 93900004 
ROUND PLATE

Item No. 93900012
ROUND BOWL

Item No. 93900003
ROUND PLATE

Item No. 93900002
ROUND PLATE

Item No. 93900001
ROUND PLATE 

Item No. 93900011
ROUND BOWL

FLAT FLAT FLAT FLAT

G R A Z I A
With its fine design and high-quality production, 
Grazia creates a different style that is distinctive.

Combining comfort and aesthetics, the 
collection takes its beauty from its naturality. 
It is a natural choice for simple and 
elegant presentations with its nobility.

Made from Alumilite (aluminated porcelain) 
this unique product has the same surface 

resistance as hard porcelain with the creamy 
colour of soft porcelain. It has been designed 
to be suitable for all kinds of usage. 

With is solidified structure, transparency, 
high mechanical and surface strength and 
creamy colour of soft-paste porcelain, Alumilite 
is the ideal choice when manufacturing 
a durable and aesthetic product.



Perth Showroom 
20 Aitken Way
Kewdale WA 6105
Phone +61 414 991 120
deanna@trenton.com.au

Brisbane Showroom
54 Doggett Street
Newstead QLD 4006
Phone +61 7 3257 7100
qldsales@trenton.com.au

Melbourne Showroom
Level 1, Suite 1, 55 Walsh Street
West Melbourne VIC 3003
Phone +61 414 417 030
vicsales@trenton.com.au

Head Office & 
Sydney Showroom
4 Burrows Road South
St Peters NSW 2044
Phone +61 2 8571 9988
office@trenton.com.au

New Zealand
Phone +64 27 557 9440
joanne@trenton.co.nz

Brisbane Warehouse
Unit 1, 500 Green Road
Crestmead QLD 4132
Phone 1800 800 058
qldoffice@trenton.com.au


